* Functions are transmitter or receiver dependent.
• Universal control for all BMS digital systems
• 1.5 inches of vertical panel space
• DO-160G Compliant
• Single control for airborne relay (transmit and receive)
• Data port allows access to system settings
• Mount compliant to MS25212C (dZeus)

Phone:+49 (0) 6128 7408 200 | Fax: +49 (0) 6128 7408 229
> DLC50 Downlink Control Panel
> Ordering Information
The DLC50-M All Weather model is designed for 12 VDC vehicle
operation. A variety of control cables are available to control
most BMS digital devices. This model features a splash resistant
front panel and O-ring seal, perfect for vehicle and open cockpit
boat applications. The DLC50-M can be programmed to operate
most BMS digital transmitters and receivers. (Order control cable
separately.)
Partial list of DLC50 functions*:
• Recall Preset
• Select Robustness Mode (transmitter)
• Encryption type select
• Encryption PIN set
• Encryption on/off
• USB flash functions for software upgrade or channel plans
• External relay control (up to four relay triggers, manual or
automatic)
• Channel Select
• Frequency Set
• Soft Key Setup
• Display brightness
• Switch control from primary to secondary panels
• Switch between transmitter or receiver control
• Four auxiliary control points may be programmed for any
control use.  Add suffix -FS to add filter bank control (model
DLF filter banks extra, consult factory)
DLC50 Basic Panel
DLC50-N NVIS-B option
DLC50-A Antenna Control option
DLC50-AN NVIS-B & Antenna Control options
DLC50-M All Weather, 12 VDC Vehicle Panel
DLC50-xx-FS Adds Filter Switching control to any
DLC
DLC-JMPR Adaptor Cable for Retrofit